THE DATASHEET OF
MP6401DQT-33AD3-LF-Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 MP6401
 300mA LDO Linear Regulator with
 Integrated Reset Circuit
MP6401 Rev. 1.0 www.MonolithicPower.com 1
9/7/2012 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.

9/7/2012 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2012 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number* Package Top Marking Free Air Temperature
(TA)
MP6401DQT-18AD3 7T
MP6401DQT-18BD3 8T
MP6401DQT-25AD3 5T
MP6401DQT-25BD3 6T
MP6401DQT-33BD3
TQFN8 (3mmx3mm)
4T
MP6401DGT-18AD3 7T
MP6401DGT-18BD3 8T
MP6401DGT-25AD3 5T
MP6401DGT-25BD3 6T
MP6401DGT-33BD3
TQFN6 (2mmx2mm)
4T
MP6401DJ-18AD3 7T
MP6401DJ-18BD3 8T
MP6401DJ-25AD3 5T
MP6401DJ-25BD3 6T
MP6401DJ-33BD3
TSOT23-6
4T
–40°C to +85°C